REF No: 03462290520241434
DATE: 29-MAY-2024
To,

MR MANPREET SINGH DHALIWAL
GEHAL GEHAL BARNALA

NEAR CHHINIWAL KHURD ROAD
BARNALA 148100

PUNJAB

INDIA

Joint Applicant 1 :

Joint Applicant 2 :

g3 Horc sank JCUGYISERIENIRRT

We understand your world

Balance Confirmation Certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

HDFC Bank Limited
VPO Moom,

Near Santhoksar Sahib
Gurudawara, Distt Barnala,
Moom, Punjab - 148 100.

We refer to your letter dated a5 !ggj ’f% requesting the bank to provide balance confirmation certificate for the below

referred accounts held with us. Detdils of balahce/s in your accounts held with us at the close of business hours on 28-MAY-

2024 is/ are as under :

Account Number (TS);FVC;]:DfsAéCl::::t, Limits (if g:l‘;ai!:;‘::;)zggi:;éie dit Balance in Words (Indicate Debit
/Account Title Bs, applicable) /Credit balance)

Cash Credit) balance)
50100263459017 - ’ INR Eighteen Lakh Eighty Eight
MANPREET SINGH Savings 0.00 B‘Nﬁ;‘ﬁfg'”&“" (Credit | Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Three
DHALIWAL 2 and Paise Five Only (Credit Balance)

This certificate is being issued to you upon your specific request.

Yours faithfully,

(Signature) (Signature)

Name : Name :

Designation : Designation :

Employee Code : Employee Code:

Generation Date Generated By Requesting Branch Code

29/May/2024 10:03 R31236 3462

www.hdfcbank.com

Regd. Office: HDFC Bank Ltd., HDFC Bank Houpexdeenappt Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400 013
Corporate Identity No.: L65920MH1994PLC080618



H} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 1

MR MANPREET SINGH DHALIWAL
GEHAL GEHAL BARNALA

NEAR CHHINIWAL KHURD ROAD
BARNALA 148100
PUNJAB INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Generated On:29-MAY-2024 10:02:07
From : 01/02/2024

To : 29/05/2024

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: 3462

MOOM

: HDFC BANK LTD, VPO MOOM,

NEAR SANTHOKSAR SAHIB GURUDAWARA,
DISTT BARNALA

: MOOM 148100
: PUNJAB
: 18002026161

0.00

: INR

: MANPREET(12345678910@GMAIL.COM
: 129122946

: 50100263459017 VISHESH

1 25/03/2019 g

: Regular

HDFC0003462 MICR : 148240059
Product Code : 1045

Generated By: R31236

Requesting Branch Code: 3462
Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
26/02/24 | CASH PAID SELF - CHQ PAID - MOOM 0000000000000036 26:’62."24 60,000.00 0.00 508,934.36
01/03/24 | FT - DR - 50100162635094 - GURMIT SINGH 0000000000000038 | 01/03/24 100,000.00 0.00 408,934.36

ol |
11/03/24 | RFX 110324RTT04341 CAD6367.0@62.81 0000000000000039 | 11/03/24 399,911.27 i 0.00 9,023.09
11/03/24 | RFX 110324RTT04341 COMMISSION 0000110324174065 | 11/03/24 1,000.00 0.00 8,023.09
11/03/24 | 110324RTT04341 DPO2407171208687 CGST COM 0000110324174067 ‘ 11/03/24 90.00 0.00 7,933.09
11/03/24 | 110324RTT04341 DPO2407171208687 SGST COM 0000110324174071 | 11/03/24 90.00 0.00 7,843.09
11/03/24 | 110324RTT04341 DPO2407171208688 CGST 0000110324174075 | 11/03/24 22496 0.00 7,618.13
{ 11/03/24 | 110324RTT04341 DPO2407171208688 SGST 0000110324174079 | 11/03/24 224.96 0.00 7,393.17
é 12/03/24 | 110324RTT04341 @ 62.85CORRBANKCHGS 000000000000000 | 12/03/24 691.35 0.00 6,701.82
13/03/24 | CVC2407375205386 GSTCHG CVC2407375205386 | 13/03/24 45.00 0.00 6,656.82
110324RTT04341-CVC2407375205386 -
27/03/24 | FT - CR - 50100380981667 - KULDEEP KAUR 0000000000000011 | 27/03/24 0.00 150,000.00 156,656.82 |
DHALIWAL i
27/03/24 | FT - CR - 50100380981667 - KULDEEP KAUR 0000000000000013 | 27/03/24 0.00 180,000.00 336,656.82 !
DHALIWAL .
; 27/03/24 | FD BOOKED - 50300947394424 : MANPREET 4799062024032762 @ 27/03/24 330,000.00 0.00 6,656.82
SINGH DHALIWAL
01/04/24 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 31/03/24 0.00 3,125.00 9,781.82
02/04/24 | FD REDEEM PRINCIPAL -50300947394424/1 000000000000000 | 02/04/24 0.00 330,000.00 339,781.82
03/04/24 | UPI-MANJOT SINGH 0000409404627412 | 03/04/24 5,000.00 0.00 334,781.82
DHALIWA-MANJOTSINGHDHALIWAL23@
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-409404627412-UP1
04/04/24 | FT - DR - 99996280793823 - MANJOT SINGH 0000000000000040 | 04/04/24 300,000.00 0.00 34,781.82
DHALIWAL
05/04/24 | UPI-KARAN SINGH-SINGHPREETKARANI151-1@ 0000409674932740 | 05/04/24 1,200.00 0.00 33,581.82
OKSBI-YESB0000270-409674932740-UPL
09/04/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000410027451407 | 09/04/24 5.00 0.00 33,576.82
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-410027451407-UPI
| 12/04/24 | UPI-JASWINDER SINGH SO B-JASSADHANJALA@ 0000410365887447 | 12/04/24 15,000.00 0.00 18,576.82 |
HDFC BANK LIMITED 1
*Closing balance i.nclude_s funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds R Y
g?:zestl:nz: r?t].is statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with q'gc ijk ?s.m th"r,:[&y ; —.fbé?csting

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Scnapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

i



HT HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 2

Account Branch :

Address

MR MANPREET SINGH DHALIWAL
GEHAL GEHAL BARNALA

NEAR CHHINIWAL KHURD ROAD
BARNALA 148100
PUNIJAB INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City
State

Nomination : Registered
Generated On:29-MAY-2024 10:02:07

From : 01/02/2024 To : 29/05/2024

Generated By: R31236

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MOOM

DISTT BARNALA

: MOOM 148100
: PUNJAB
: 18002026161

0.00

: INR
: MANPREET012345678910@GMAIL.COM
: 129122946

: 50100263459017 VISHESH
: 25/03/2019 4

: Regular

HDFC0003462

Requesting Branch Code: 3462
Statement of account

: HDFC BANK LTD, VPO MOOM,
NEAR SANTHOKSAR SAHIB GURUDAWARA,

MICR : 148240059
: 3462 Product Code : 1045

OKAXIS-PSIB0000251-410365887447-UPI |

15/04/24 | UPI-TILAK RAJ PAWAN KUMA-9256199999@ 0000410675182529 | 15/04/24 8,240.00 0.00 10,336.82
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-410675182529-UPI

16/04/24 | UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.RCH@ 0000410701866734 | 16/04/24 750.90 0.00 9,585.92

| ICICI-ICICODC0099-410701866734-UPI

23/04/24 | ACH C- NACH MSP WH 13707976-R24137079760 0000003217212416 | 23/04/24 0.00 824,687.50 834,273.42

28/04/24 | UPI-SANOJ PAL-SANOIPAL669-1@ 0000411972876309 | 28/04/24 270.00 0.00 834,003.42
OKAXIS-IPOS0000001-411972876309-UPI

28/04/24 | UPI-BHOLE DA AHATA-GPAY-11241718620@ 0000411980341798 | 28/04/24 270.00 0.00 £33,733.42 |
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-411980341798-UPI

29/04/24 | UPI-SARPANCH KARYANA STO-9814148247@ 0000412008884302 | 29/04/24 510.00 0.00 833,223.42
IBL-PSIB0000251-412008884302-UPI

29/04/24 | ACH C- NACH MSP WH 14184725-NAACCOPUN240 0000003381701951 | 29/04/24 0.00 19,337.50 852,560.92

04/05/24 | UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@ 0000412599775715 | 04/05/24 667.90 0.00 851,893.02 |
ICICI-ICICODC0099-412599775715-UPI

05/05/24 | UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@ 0000412646081067 | 05/05/24 720.90 0.00 851,172.12
IC[CI-ICICODC0099—412646081‘)67-U1’l E

08/05/24 = UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000412962982007 | 08/05/24 5.00 0.00 851,167.12
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-412962982007-UPI

08/05/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000412962994485 | 08/05/24 0.00 5.00 851,172.12
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-412962994485-UPI

08/05/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000412963040712 | 08/05/24 0.00 $9,000.00 950,172.12
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-412963040712-UPI

09/05/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000413014893885 | (9/05/24 0.00 91,000.00 1,041,172.12
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC(003462-413014893885-UPI

13/05/24 | RTGS DR-PUNBOPGB003-KULDEEP 0000000000000041 | 13/05/24 1,000,000.00 0.00 41,172.12
KAUR-MOOM-HDFCR52024051356399053

18/05/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000413962761988 | 18/05/24 5,000.00 0.00 36,172.12
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-413962761988-UPI

19/05/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000414098624811 | 19/05/24 10,000.00 0.00 26,172.12
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC(003462-414098624811-UPI

19/05/24 | UPI-R P BROTHERS-Q595588139@ 0000414002506572 | 19/05/24 360.00 0.00 25,812,12

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Regpistered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 3

E- HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MOOM

We undarstand your worlg Address : HDFC BANK LTD, VPO MOOM,
NEAR SANTHOKSAR SAHIB GURUDAWARA,
DISTT BARNALA
City : MOOM 148100
MANP D
MR REET SINGH DHALIWAL S SAUAR
GEHAL GEHAL BARNALA Phone no, : 18002026161
. OD Limit ; 0.00
HEHINT KHURD Currency : INR
HEARC Sk e Email : MANPREET012345678910@GMAIL.COM
BARNALA 148100 Cust ID : 129122946
PUNJAB INDIA AccountNo  : 50100263459017 VISHESH
A/C Open Date : 25/03/2019 3
JOINT HOLDERS : Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003462 MICR : 148240059
Branch Code 1 3462 Product Code : 1045
Nomination : Registered
Generated On:29-MAY-2024 10:02:07 Generated By: R31236 Requesting Branch Code: 3462
From : 01/02/2024 To : 29/05/2024 Statement of account

YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-414002506572-UPI ;
19/05/24 | UPI-P K ENTERPRISES-Q637807320@ 0000414005904733 | 19/05/24 1 360.00 0.00 25,452.12
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-414005904733-UPI
19/05/24 | UPI-MANJOT SINGH 0000414008707798 | 19/05/24 3,000.00 0.00 22,452.12
DHALIWA-MANJOTSINGHDHALIWAL23@
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-414008707798-UPI !
20/05/24 | UPI-MANIJIT H P CENTRE 0000414145996264 | 20/05/24 : 1,000.00 0.00 21,452.12 \
HP-MANJITH.P-9814825671@
PAYTM-YESBOPTMUPI-414145996264-UPI
20/05/24 | UPI-MANIIT H P CENTRE 0000414146061551 | 20/05/24 1,000.00 0.00 20,452.12
HP-MANJITH.P-9814825671@
PAYTM-YESBOPTMUPI-414146061551-UPI
20/05/24 | UPI-HOSPITALIA EASTERN P-PFLUD001 @ 0000414156509199 | 20/05/24 4,861.13 0.00 15,590.99
HSBC-HSBC0400002-414156509199-UPI

21/05/24 | RTGS CHGS BRN INCL GST MIR2513926915060 | 21/05/24 17.70 0.00 15,573.29
130524-MIR2513926915060

24/05/24 | JANMAR24 INSTAALERTCHG4 SMS MIR2514339428046 | 24/05/24 0.24 0.00 15,573.05
140524-MIR2514339428046

27/05/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000414803304491 | 27/05/24 7,000.00 0.00 8,573.05

OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-414803304491-UPI
28/05/24 | RTGS CR-PUNBOPGB003-MANPREET SINGH 8 O PUNBRS5202405285032 | 28/05/24 0.00 1,900,000,00 1,908,573.05
29811 E
DARSHAN SINGH-MANPREET SINGH
DHALIWAL-PUNBR52024052850329811
28/05/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000414949223985 | 28/05/24 100.00 0.00 1,908,473.05
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-414949223985-UPI
28/05/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ (000414949290263 | 28/05/24 20,000.00 0.00 1,888,473.05 :
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-414949290263-UPI

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
568,934.36 38 10 2,277,616.31 3,597,155.00 1,888,473.05
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement,

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Page No .- 4

H} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MOOM

We undearstand your waorla Address : HDFC BANK LTD, VPO MOOM,
NEAR SANTHOKSAR SAHIB GURUDAWARA,
DISTT BARNALA
City : MOOM 148100
MR MANPREET SINGH DHALIWAL St . PUNIAB
GEHAL GEHAL BARNALA Phone no. : 18002026161
J OD Limit i 0.00
URD Currency : INR
NEAR CHEINIWALKH RosD Email : MANPREET(12345678910@GMAIL.COM
BARNALA 148100 Cust ID : 129122946
PUNJAB INDIA Account No : 50100263459017 VISHESH
A/C Open Date : 25/03/2019
JOINT HOLDERS : Account Status  : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003462 MICR : 148240059
Branch Code : 3462 Product Code : 1045
Nomination : Registered
Generated On:29-MAY-2024 10:02:07 Generated By: R31236 Requesting Branch Code: 3462
From : 01/02/2024 To : 29/05/2024 Statement of account

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

(lllqntents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel Mumbai 400013



- 52 25 1 HDFC Bank Limited
T HDFC BANK [t ’MW ) 179 VPO Moo

Near Santhoksar Sahib
We understand your world Gurudawara, Disit Barnala,

Moom, Punjab - 148 100.

REF No: 03462270520241782
DATE: 27-MAY-2024
To,

MR MANJOT SINGH DHALIWAL
VILLAGE GEHAL GEHAL BARNALA

NEAR CHINIWAL KHURD ROAD
BARNALA 148100

PUNJAB

INDIA

Joint Applicant 1 :

Joint Applicant 2 :

Balance Confirmation Certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your letter dated Zj ! 0s 1 "L}q requesting the bank to provide balance confirmation certificate for the below
ils of balahce,

referred accounts held with us, Det /s in your accounts held with us at the close of business hours on 26-MAY-
2024 is / are as under :

Account Number Typ " of Accounts Limits (if Bala.nce o Flgurcs - | Balance in Words (Indicate Dehit
{Account Title (Savings, Current, . applicable) (Indicate Debit /Credit /Credit balance)

Cash Credit) PP balanee)
50100560518281 - ;» | INR Fifteen Lakh Forty Three Thousand
MANJOT SINGH Savings 0.00 s 152;43,860.001 ~(Credit | Bight Hundred Sixty Only (Credit
DHALIWAL b Balance)

This certificate is being issued to you upon your specific request.
Yours faithfully,

(Signature)

(Signature)
Name : Name :
Designation : Designation :
Employee Code : Employee Code:
Gencration Date Generated By Requesting Branch Cgde . )
27/May/2024 11:10 R31236 3462 =

www.hdfcbank.com

Regd. Office: HDFC Bank Lid., HDFC Bank HouseagendrstiBapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400 013
Corporate Identity No.: L65920MH1994PLC080618



{.'. HDFC BANK |

PageNo .o 1

Account Branch :

MOOM

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is re

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702111ZA

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https:/fwww.hdfcbank com/p

Ifmaki

tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Scnapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcl, Mumbai 400'015

pay t/goods-and-service-tax.

We undearstand your world Address : HDFC BANK LTD, VPO MOOM,
i NEAR SANTHOKSAR SAHIB GURUDAWARA,
DISTT BARNALA
1Y 0 : City : MOOM 148100
I\-’ﬂll\-’[AI\JOl: SII\{JI:I :UHALIWAL State . PUNJAB
VILLAGE GEHAL GEHAL BARNALA Phone no. . 18002026161
: OD Limit i 0.00
! Currency : INR
HELHININ S EHOR RUAD Email : MANJOT23DHALTWAL@GMAIL.COM
BARNALA 148100 Cust ID : 210533337
PUNIJAB INDIA Account No 1 50100560518281 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 19/10/2022 Expected AHB: 2,500.00
JOINT HOLDERS : Account Status  : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003462 MICR : 148240059
Branch Code : 3462 Product Code : 1045
Nomination : Registered
Generated On:27-MAY-2024 11:08:53 Generated By: R31236 Requesting Branch Code: 3462
From : 01/11/2023 To : 27/05/2024 Statement of account
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt, Closing Balance
03/11/23 | TULSEP23 INSTAALERTCHG 9 SMS MIR2430526270444 | 03/11/23 2.12 0.00 1,066,371.02
031023-MIR2430526270444
| 02/12/23 | DEBIT CARD ANNUAL FEE-OCT-2023 MIR2433506474512 | 02/12/23 236.00 0.00 1,066,135.02
281023-MIR2433506474512
01/01/24 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 31/12/23 0.00 7.244.00 1,073,379.02
05/01/24 | CLOSED CC EXCESS REFUND 5535XXXXXXXX9925 000000000000000 | 05/01/24 0.00 0.22 1,073,379.24
14/03/24 | UPI-DASHMESH KHETI SEWA -DASHMESHKSC251@ | 0000407428079117 | 14/03/24 1,000.00 0.00 1,072,379.24
| |
OKAXIS-PUNB0039510-407428079117-UPL
14/03/24 | UPI-DASHMESH KHETI SEWA -DASHMESHKSC25 1@ 0000407428281980 | 14/03/24 28.500.00 0.00 1,042,879.24
OKAXIS-PUNB0039510-407428281980-UPI
16/03/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVIL4222@ 0000407678789581 | 16/03/24 5,000.00 0.00 1,037,879.24
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-407678789581-UPL
| 16/03/24 | UPI-SANDHU MOTORS-GPAY-1 1223518122@ 0000407681608864 | 16/03/24 51,000.00 0.00 986,879.24
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-407681608864-UPI |
16/03/24 | UPI-LLOVEPREET KAUSILAL-PAYTMQRlT?SKOZAH_O@! 0000407698001011 | 16/03/24 630.00 0.00 986,249.24
[ |
PAYTM-YESBOPTMUPI-4076%001011-UPL |
17/03/24 | UPI-DASHMESH KHETI SEWA -DASHMESHKSC251@ 0000407718222469 | 17/03/24 45,000.00 0.00 941,249.24
OKAXIS-PUNB0039510-407718222469-UPI
17/03/24 | UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH DHAL-LAVILA4222@ 0000407719673923 | 17/03/24 100.00 0.00 941,149.24
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003462-407719673923-UP]
17/03/24 | UPLI-INDIAN OIL PETROL PU-Q83137616@ 0000407721094937 | 17/03/24 1,000.00 0.00 940,149.24
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-407721094937-UPI
17/03/24 | UPI-PIARA LAL GULZARI 0000407724147625 3 17/03/24 5,820.00 0.00 934,329.24
LA-PAYTMQR18Q56Q950U@ :
PAYTM-YESBOPTMUPI-407724147625-UPI
| 17/0324 | UPI-VINOD EMPORIUM-Q991978873@ 0000407725348360 | 17/03/24 2,400.00 0.00 931,929.24
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-407725348360-UP]
17/03/24 | UPI-RANA HAIR STUDIO-MAIL2RANABURJ-3@ 0000407732776193 | 17/03/24 600.00 0.00 931,329.24
OKAXIS-PUNB0007210-407732776193-UPL
19/03/24 | UPI-TARSEM SINGH-MANNTARSEMSINGH007-1@ 0000407993439887 | 19/03/24 6,100.00 0.00 925,229.24 ;
HDFC BANK LIMITED

ported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting



H} HDFC BANK

PageNo .. 2

Vi Account Branch : MOOM
We undarstand your worlg Address : HDFC BANK LTD, VPO MOOM,
NEAR SANTHOKSAR SAHIB GURUDAWARA,
DISTT BARNALA
: - City : MOOM 148100
MR MA}\U(?T SIN{:I‘I DHALIWAL i  PNIAB
VILLAGE GEHAL GEHAL BARNALA Phone no. : 18002026161
: OD Limit : 0.00
. Currency : INR
MR DAL EHLERROSR Etnail - MANJOT23DHALIWAL@GMAIL.COM
BARNALA 148100 Cust ID : 210533337
PUNIAB INDIA Account No : 50100560518281 OTHER
A/C Open Date = 19/10/2022 Expected AHB: 2,500.00
JOINT HOLDERS : Account Status  : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003462 MICR : 148240059
Branch Code s 3462 Product Code : 1045
Nomination : Registered
Generated On:27-MAY-2024 11:08:53 Generated By: R31236 Requesting Branch Code: 3462
From : 01/11/2023 To : 27/05/2024 Statement of account
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003463-407993439887-UPI
19/03/24 | UPI-LAL 0000407904536125 | 19/03/24 1,500.00 0.00 923,729.24 |
| SINGH-PAYTMQR28100505010115B6FZKVISYX(@
| PAYTM-YESBOPTMUPI-407904536125-UPI
19/03/24 | UPLGURU NANAK FEED STOR-6283008636@ 0000407905616849 | 19/03/24 20,000.00 0.00 903,729.24
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-407905616849-UPI
19/03/24 | UPI-NAVDEEP SINGH-9855161240@ [ 0000407905838779 | 19/03/24 40,000.00 0.00 863,720.24
IBL-SBIN0013672-407905838779-UPL [
20/03/24 | UPI-PUNEET TRADING | o000408035470735 | 20/03/24 33,000.00 0.00 £30,729.24
COMPA-PUNEETTRADINGCOMPANY.68055640@
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-408035470735-UPL :
20/03/24 | UPI-RAKESH KUMAR-Q02486585@ 0000408048588736 | 20/03/24 4,000.00 0.00 826,729.24
YBL-IOBA0002265-408048588736-UPI
20/03/24 UPI-GABA BOOT AND 0000408049745439 | 20/03/24 | 950.00 0.00 825,779.24
